ONE PROVIDER · THOUSANDS SOLUTIONS
The fastest
free flight
rapier machine
Designed
and exclusively
Made in Italy
5

22 23SMIT
GS980 220 F 8 D
Loom Codifications
Loom Model
GS980
Reed Width (in cm)
220
240
260
290
320
340
360
Fabric Type
C Classic
F Terry
T Technical
Weft Colors
4 / 8 / 12
Shedding
System
D Dobby
J Jacquard
24 25SMIT
Reed widths
• 220 - 360 (Free Flying)
Width reduction
• 80 - 100 depending on
the reed width
Performance
• Up to 1550 m/min
depending on style
and machine width
Yarn range
• Spun yarns:
  4 Tex – 400 Tex
(Ne 150 ÷ 1,5)
• Filament yarns:
  10 Den – 3500 Den
(11 dTex ÷ 400 Tex)
• Fancy yarn (for border):
slub, bouclè, twisted,
brushed up to 2 Nm
(500 Tex)
Shed geometry
• Optimized warp shed
angle and geometry both
for pile and ground
• Gripper tip position
closer to the reed,
far from cloth fell
Filling selection
• 1 - 12 colors
electronically controlled
Filling monitor